Sep 06 2024 (15:34)

India Rail Info

Mahalaxmi Express (PT)/17412 - Exp - SCR
KAD/Khandala to DR/Dadar Central
2h 12m - 115 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 KOP  |Kolhapur SCSM Terminus 20:50 0
2 |HTK |Hatkanagale 21:13 21:15 2m |0
3 |JSP Jayasingpur 21:29 21:30 Tm |0
4 MR/ Miraj Junction 21:50 21:55 5m |0
5 |[SLI Sangli 22:07 22:10 3m |0
6 KOV  |Kirloskarvadi 22:38 22:40 2m |0
7 TKR Takari 22:49 22:50 Tm |0
8 KRD  |Karad 23:12 23:15 3m |0
9 STR Satara 00:12 00:15 3m [0
10 |PUNE |Pune Junction 03:25 03:30 5m |2
11 |LNL Lonavia 04:37 04:39 2m |2
12 |KAD (Khandala 04:44 04:45 im |0
13 (KT Karjat Junction 05:18 05:20 2m |2
14 |KYN [Kalyan Junction 06:07 06:10 3m |7
15 |TNA |Thane 06:22 06:25 3m |6
16 |DR Dadar Central 06:57 07:00 3m (12
17 |CSMT |Mumbai CSM Terminus 07:25 0
Sep 06 2024 (15:34) https://indiarailinfo.com

N NN NNNMNNMNN=2 2 2

21
35
47
54
87
95
122
181
326
390
394
418
464
485
509
518

54
63
35
36
71
51
75
62
46
57
45
44
59
89
46
22

563
588
549
549
558
572
567
596
635
560
623
545
52

14

CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR




